
DATE

21.07.17

ISSUE

A

AMENDMENT

Preliminary issue

ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES -  BUILDING DESIGN

A: P.O BOX 334 ST CLAIR NSW 2759

E: admin@willco.net.au

P: 0433 710 662    F: 02 9670 4361

Copyright © This drawing remains the property of WILLCO CONSULTING and may not be reproduced with out prior consent. DO NOT SCALE from drawing. All dimensions are in millimetres and are to be verified on site prior to construction

1 OF 1

SHEET No

17314-01

DRAWING No

17314

JOB No

LTN

DRAWN

21.07.17

DATE

1:100/200

SCALE

DP

246526

SEC

20

LOT

SITE PLAN / SITE ANALYSIS

FLOOR PLAN & ELEVATIONS

DRAWING

86 BALLYSHANNON ROAD

KILLARNEY HEIGHTS NSW

AT SITE ADDRESS

SPIROS KOTSIALOS

FOR CLIENT

AWNING

PROPOSED

D/L

5
2
4
5

6510

2
6
0
0

3
0
0

2
9
0
0

D/L

D/LD/L

B
A

L
L

Y
S

H
A

N
N

O

N
 R

O

A
D

    S  I  T  E      A  N  A  L  Y  S  I  S

TOTAL SITE AREA

EXISTING DWELLING

EXISTING DRIVEWAY & CONCRETE

EXISTING PORCH

EXISTING POOL

EXISTING SHED

TOTAL EXISTING IMPERVIOUS AREA

TOTAL AREA OF PROPOSED

TOTAL NEW IMPERVIOUS AREA

TOTAL PROPOSED IMPERVIOUS AREA

TOTAL PROPOSED LANDSCAPED AREA

702m²
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________
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ADJOINING

DWELLING

ADJOINING

DWELLING

WASTE, RECYCLING

AND MATERIALS

STORAGE

NOTE: NO EXCAVATION

SEDIMENT CONTROL

MEASURES NOT REQ.
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SCALE 1 : 100

FLOOR PLAN (LAYOUT)

SCALE 1 : 100

SOUTH ELEVATION (SIDE)

SCALE 1 : 100

EAST ELEVATION (REAR)
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STEEL GUTTERING WITH

DOWNPIPES TO EXISTING

STORMWATER SYSTEM

150 X 150 ALUMINUM POSTS

TO EXISTING CONCRETE

90mm INSULATED
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SPECIFICATIONS

DP

50 X 50 STUBBY POST

TO EXISTING ROOF

2
°

FOUR LED

DOWNLIGHTS

FGL RL 33.70
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